SPRING DALES PUBLIC SCHOOL

Meerut Road, Mawana
Fee Structure for the Session 2025-26
Xl Xl Xl Xl

Science Com & Hum Science Com & Hum|

Particular Pre Nur

Composite Fee

Monthl 2,450 2,450 2,450 2,450 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,750 2,750 3,000 3,100 3,100 3,300 3,300 4,100 3,900 4,300 4,100
onthly

Quarterly Fee

il 7,350 7,350 7,350 7,350 8,100 | 8,100 8,100 8,250 8,250 9,000 9,300 9,300 9,900 9,900 | 12,300 | 11,700 | 12,900 | 12,300
ontns

Composite Fee

Tl 29,400 | 29,400 | 29,400 29,400 | 32,400 | 32,400 32,400 33,000 | 33,000 6 36,000 37,200, 37,200 39,600| 39,600 49,200 46,800 51,600 | 49,200
ole Year

Registraion Fee Rs 800
Admission Fee Rs 8500 Brother and Sister Concession ( Only for Real Brother and Sister )

N For Two Real Brothers And Sister Concession : Rs 600 Per Month
Transfer Charges From Mother Wing : Rs 800

Fee Will Be Charged on Quarterly Basis
First Quarter ( April to June ) - Till 20 April

. For Three Real Brothers And Sister Concession : Rs 900 Per Month
Second Quarter ( July to September ) - Till 20 July
Third Quarter ( October to December ) - Till 20 October
Fouth Quarter ( January to March ) - Till 20 January For Four and Above : Rs 1200 Per Month

Note : Avail One Month's Waiver on Deposting Whole Year's Fee Together in the Month of April With Transport

Note : Avail Half Month's Waiver on Deposting Whole Year's Fee Together up to 15 May With Transport

Note : 11 Month Transport Fee Will Be Charged
Note : Late Fee will be Charged
After 20th  :Rs.50
In the Next Month :Rs 100



